
 

 

 

2018 TERM DATES 

TERM 1  Monday 29th January to Friday 13th April 2018 

TERM 2  Monday 30th April to Friday 6th July 2018 

TERM 3  Monday 23rd July to Friday 28th September 2018 

TERM 4  Monday 15th October to Friday 21st December 2018 

 

STAFF RETURN 

Monday 29th January 2018 

 

STUDENTS RETURN 

Wednesday 31st January 2018 

Kindergarten school times for Week 1 – 5 will be 8:30am to 2:40pm 

Year 1 – 6  school times will be 8:30am – 2:45pm 
 

 

2018 STAFF DEVELOPMENT DAYS SCHEDULED 

Term 1 – Monday 29th January 2018 MAI Testing 

Tuesday 30th January 2018 MAI Testing 

 

NSW Board of Studies 

School Development Days usually occur at the beginning of Term 1, 2 and 3  

and the last two days of school. Schools may vary these dates. 


